Comprehensive solutions
for urinalysis
Our McKesson urine analyzer controls and reagent test strips are designed
to meet your needs for rapid, reliable results. Designed for use at the point of
care, our semi-automated analyzer is CLIA waived, offering results in less than two
minutes so you can provide your patients with a diagnosis while they are still in
your office.
McKesson Urine Analyzer

	 (36° – 46°F)
•	 Performance is guaranteed for 30 days at room temperature
Ordering Information
Description MFR #
Urine Control Dipper Level 1 and 2, 12ML 121-071
Urine Control Dropper Level 1 and 2, 10ML 121-011
McKesson Urinalysis Controls
Consult® urinalysis controls are designed to objectively monitor the accuracy and precision of clinical
procedures and are provided on two levels to assist in the monitoring of analytical systems within clinical
range. Urinalysis controls are human urine-based and contain preservatives and stabilizers added to
maintain product integrity.
START ORDERING TODAY! Visit mms.mckesson.com or contact your McKesson Medical-Surgical Account Executive.
•	 Multiple test strip options available for visual and analyzer reading
•	 Two-year shelf life for unopened canisters; three-month shelf life for opened canisters
•	 Easy visual reading with high quality color chart
Urinalysis Reagent Test Strips
1 2
3
Ordering Information
Reagent Parameters
Description MFR #
Urine Test Strip, Microalbumin/Creatine 121-MAC
Urine Test Strip, 10SG 121-10SG
Urine Test Strip, 6OB 121-6OB
Urine Test Strip, 4LN 121-4LN
Urine Test Strip, 2GP 121-2GP
MFR #
No. of
parameters
Strips per